Finally an Easier Solution
for Protein Precipitation
R
ev
is
io
n:
P

Maximum Total Combined Liquid Volume (Organic Solvent plus Biological Sample) 1.6 mL
Leak Resistant Time Up to 25 minutes with no vacuum/pressure
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Unit/Box Price
Impact Precipitation Plates
CE0-7565 Impact Protein Precipitation, Square Well, Filter Plate, 2 mL 2/Box
Protein Starter Kit for Protein Precipitation
CE0-8201 Impact Protein Precipitation Plate (2 ea) Collection Plate 2 mL (2 ea) Sealing Mat, Santoprene™ (2 ea) 2 ea
Manifolds, Collection Plates and Sealing Mats
AH0-8950 Strata® 96-Well Plate Manifold, Universal with Vacuum Gauge ea
AH0-7192 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 350 µL Conical Polypropylene 50/pk
AH0-7193 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 1 mL Conical, Polypropylene 50/pk
AH0-7194 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL Conical, Polypropylene 50/pk
AH0-7279 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 1 mL Round, 7 mm, Polypropylene 50/pk
AH0-8635 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL Square/Round-Conical, Polypropylene 50/pk
AH0-8636 Strata 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL Round/Round, 8 mm, Polypropylene 50/pk
AH0-8597 Sealing Mats, Pierceable, 96 Square Well, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8598 Sealing Mats, Pre-Slit, 96-Square Well, Silicone 50/pk
Phenomenex products are available worldwide.  For the distributor in your country,
contact Phenomenex  USA, International Department at international@phenomenex.com
4